Spring 2023 Career Development Workshops

Career Services Learning Center
Administration Building 220

Create Your Resume
Getting Ready for CareerFEST

Networking, Professional Introductions, and LinkedIn

Prepare for Career Fairl
Interview without Surprise or Fear
Prepare for Career Fairl
Prepare for Career Fair!

Interview without Fear or Surprise
Job Offer Negotiations

Job Offer Negotiations

Job Offer Negotiations

Search Smarter, not Harder
Search Smarter, not Harder

11 am — 2 pm, Memorial Union Building Ballroom

Resume Review and Mock Interviews
3 -5 pm, Career Services Learning Center

1885

Tuesday, 24 January
Friday, 27 January
Tuesday, 31 January
Friday, 3 February
Wednesday, 15 February
Wednesday, 15 February
Friday, 17 February
Friday, 17 February
Tuesday, 28 February
Wednesday, 1 March
Friday, 3 March
Thursday, 16 March
Friday, 17 March

Find more information and register at mtu.joinhandshake.com!

CareerFEST

Career Fair

Wednesday, 22 February
12 - 5 pm, Student Development Complex

Michigan Technological University

Career Services

mtu.edu/career
career@mtu.edu
(906) 487-2313

2:00 pm
12:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am

2:00 pm
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm
12:00 pm
11:00 am

2:00 pm
11:00 am

Wednesday, 1 February

Tuesday, 14 February
(UP Day)

Thursday, 16 February




